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	HDEC Meeting Dates and Venues
January – December 2022




	HDEC
	Meeting date and start time
	Venue
	Agenda closes 12 noon – Maximum of 12 complete applications per meeting

	Central
	Tuesday, 25 January 2022
11.30am

(24 January – Wellington Anniversary – Secretariat on holiday)
	*Online Zoom Meeting*
Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday, 13 January 2022

	Northern B
	Tuesday,1 February 2022
11am
	*Online Zoom Meeting*
Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday, 20 January 2022

	Southern
	Tuesday, 8 February 2022
10:00am
(7 February – Waitangi Day)
	*Online Zoom Meeting*
Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday, 27 January 2022


	Northern A
	Tuesday, 15 February 2022
12 pm
	*Online Zoom Meeting*
Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday, 03 February 2022


	Central
	Tuesday, 22 February 2022
11.30am
	*Online Zoom Meeting*
Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday, 10 February 2022

	Northern B

	Tuesday, 1 March 2022
11am
	*Online Zoom Meeting*
Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday, 17 February 2022

	Southern
	
Tuesday, 8 March 2022
10:00am
	*Online Zoom Meeting*
Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday, 24 February 2022

	Northern A
	Tuesday, 15 March 2022
12pm
	*Online Zoom Meeting*
Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday, 3 March 2022

	Central
	Tuesday, 22 March 2022
11.30am
	*Online Zoom Meeting*
Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday, 10 March 2022

	
	
	NO MEETING (29 March 2022)
	

	Northern B
	Tuesday, 5 April 2022
11am
	*Online Zoom Meeting*
Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday, 24 March 2022

	Southern

	Tuesday, 12 April 2022
10:00am

	*Online Zoom Meeting*
Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday, 31 March 2022

	Northern A
	Tuesday; 19 April 2022
12pm
(15-18 April – Good Friday & Easter Monday)
	*Online Zoom Meeting*
Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday,7 April 2022

	Central
	Tuesday, 26 April 2022
11.30am
(25 April 2022 – ANZAC Day)
	*Online Zoom Meeting*
Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday, 14 April 2022

	Northern B
	Tuesday, 3 May 2022
11am

	*Online Zoom Meeting*
Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday, 21 April 2022


	Southern
	
Tuesday, 10 May 2022
10:00am
	*Online Zoom Meeting*
Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday, 28 April 2022

	Northern A
	Tuesday,17 May 2022
1pm
	*Online Zoom Meeting*
Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday, 5 May 2022

	Central
	Tuesday, 24 May 2022
11.30am
	*Online Zoom Meeting*
Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday, 12 May 2022

	
	
	NO MEETING (31 May 2022)
	

	Northern B
	Tuesday, 7 June 2022
11am 
(6 June – Queens Birthday)
	*Online Zoom Meeting*
Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday, 26 May 2022

	Southern 
	
Tuesday, 14 June 2022
10:00am
)
	*Online Zoom Meeting*
Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday, 2 June 2022

	Northern A
	Tuesday, 21 June 2022
12pm

	*Online Zoom Meeting*
Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday, 9 June 2022

	Central
	Tuesday, 28 June 2022
11.30am
	*Online Zoom Meeting*
Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday, 16 June 2022

	Northern B
	Tuesday, 5 July 2022
11am
	*Online Zoom Meeting*
Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday, 23 June 2022

	Southern
	Tuesday, 12 July 2022
10:00am
	*Online Zoom Meeting*
Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday, 30 June 2022

	Northern A
	Tuesday, 19 July 2022
12pm
	*Online Zoom Meeting*
Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday, 7 July 2022

	Central
	Tuesday, 26 July 2022
11.30am
	*Online Zoom Meeting*
Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday, 14 July 2022

	Northern B
	Tuesday, 2 August 2022
11am
	*Online Zoom Meeting*
Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday, 21 July 2022

	Southern
	Tuesday,9 August 2022
10:00am
	*Online Zoom Meeting*
Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday, 28 July 2022

	Northern A
	Tuesday, 16 August 2022
12pm
	*Online Zoom Meeting*
Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday, 4 August 2022

	Central
	Tuesday, 23 August 2022
11.30am
	*Online Zoom Meeting*
Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday, 11 August 2022

	
	
	NO MEETING (30 August 2022)
	

	Northern B
	Tuesday, 6 September 2022
11am
	*Online Zoom Meeting*
Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday, 25 August 2022

	Southern
	Tuesday, 13 September 2022
10:00am
	*Online Zoom Meeting*
Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday, 1 September 2022

	Northern A
	Tuesday, 20 September 2022
12pm
	*Online Zoom Meeting*

Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday, 8 September 2022

	Central
	Tuesday, 27 September 2022
11.30am
	*Online Zoom Meeting*

Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday, 15 September 2022

	Northern B
	
Tuesday, 4 October 2022
11am
	*Online Zoom Meeting*

Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday, 22 September 2022

	Southern
	Tuesday, 11 October 2022
10:00am
	*Online Zoom Meeting*

Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday, 29 September 2022

	Northern A
	Tuesday, 18 October 2022
12pm
	*Online Zoom Meeting*

Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday, 6 September 2022

	Central
	Tuesday, 25 October 2022
11.30am
(24 October-Labour Day)
	*Online Zoom Meeting*

Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday, 13 October 2022

	Northern B
	Tuesday, 1 November 2022
11am 
	*Online Zoom Meeting*

Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday, 20 October 2022

	Southern 
	Tuesday, 8 November 2022
10:00am
	*Online Zoom Meeting*
Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday, 27 October 2022

	Northern A
	Tuesday, 15 November 2022
12pm
	*Online Zoom Meeting*

Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday, 3 November 2022

	Central
	Tuesday, 22 November 2022
11.30am
	*Online Zoom Meeting*

Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday, 10 November 2022

	
	
	NO MEETING (29 November 2022)
	

	Northern B
	Tuesday, 6 December 2022
11am
	*Online Zoom Meeting*

Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday, 24 November 2022

	Southern 
	Tuesday, 13 December 2022
10:00am
	*Online Zoom Meeting*

Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday, 1 December 2022


MOH will close for the year on 22 December.
Public holidays 2022
· New Year’s Day — Friday 1 January 
· Day after New Year’s Day — Sunday 2 January or Monday 3 January
· Wellington anniversary day — Monday 24 January
· Waitangi Day —Sunday 6 February or Monday 7 February
· Good Friday — Friday 15 April
· Easter Monday — Monday 18 April
· Anzac Day — Monday 25 April
· Queen’s Birthday — Monday 6 June
· Labour Day — Monday 24 October
· Christmas Day — Sunday 25 December
· Boxing Day — Monday 26 December
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